Utility Company

Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy

City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite

Comanche Electric Cooperative
Hamilton County Electric Cooperative
Hamilton County Electric Cooperative

Product
gas
gas
gas
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
garbage
sewer
water
electricity
electricity
water
sewer
garbage
electricity
water
electricity
water
sewer
garbage
water
CF
electricity
electricity
electricity

Date
10/8/22-11/7/22
10/8/22-11/7/22
10/8/22-11/7/22
10/19/22-11/18/22
10/19/22-11/18/22
10/19/22-11/18/22
10/19/22-11/18/22
10/19/22-11/18/22
10/19/22-11/18/22
10/19/22-11/18/22
10/19/22-11/18/22
10/19/22-11/18/22
10/19/22-11/18/22
10/19/22-11/18/22
10/19/22-11/18/22
10/19/22-11/18/22
10/19/22-11/18/22
10/19/22-11/18/22
10/19/22-11/18/22
10/19/22-11/18/22
10/19/22-11/18/22
11/18/2022
11/18/2022
10/20/22-11/20/22
10/21/22-11/21/22
10/21/22-11/21/22

Location
1003 Parker St
2111 Priddy Road
Courthouse
1001 Fisher
1011 4th Street
1011 4th Street
1011 4th Street
1011 4th Street
1011 4th Street
1011 4th Street
2111 Priddy Road
2111 Priddy Road
2111 Priddy Road
2111 Priddy Road
2111 Priddy Road
33 Lometa Highway
33 Lometa Highway
1003 Parker
1003 Parker
1003 Parker
1003 Parker
EMS
EMS
P3 Barn
P2 Barn
P4 Barn

City
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite

Amount Metered

66

373

4

3

395

36

29

749

213

837

2611
31

110
529
242

Cost
$157.25
$463.85
$95.44  $716.54
$9.72 $9.72
$74.96
$1,177.20
$612.00
$178.08
$16.23
$217.80 $2,276.27
$2,786.04
$206.40
$245.10
$242.77
$184.35 $3,664.66
$19.89
$26.50 $46.39
$345.46
$33.47
$15.53
$114.27 $508.73
$28.50
$30.00 $58.50
$14.78
$84.14
$46.63

$6,564.27



