<b>Utility Company</b>	Product	Date	Location	City	<b>Amount Metered</b>	Cost	
Atmos Energy	gas	10/8/22-11/7/22	1003 Parker St	Goldthwaite	66	\$157.25	
Atmos Energy	gas	10/8/22-11/7/22	2111 Priddy Road	Goldthwaite	373	\$463.85	
Atmos Energy	gas	10/8/22-11/7/22	Courthouse	Goldthwaite	4	\$95.44	\$716.54
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	10/19/22-11/18/22	1001 Fisher	Goldthwaite	3	\$9.72	\$9.72 \$6,564.27
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	10/19/22-11/18/22	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite	395	\$74.96	
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	10/19/22-11/18/22	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite	36	\$1,177.20	
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	10/19/22-11/18/22	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite	29	\$612.00	
City of Goldthwaite	garbage	10/19/22-11/18/22	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite		\$178.08	
City of Goldthwaite	sewer	10/19/22-11/18/22	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite		\$16.23	
City of Goldthwaite	water	10/19/22-11/18/22	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite	749	\$217.80	\$2,276.27
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	10/19/22-11/18/22	2111 Priddy Road	Goldthwaite	213	\$2,786.04	
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	10/19/22-11/18/22	2111 Priddy Road	Goldthwaite	8	\$206.40	
City of Goldthwaite	water	10/19/22-11/18/22	2111 Priddy Road	Goldthwaite	837	\$245.10	
City of Goldthwaite	sewer	10/19/22-11/18/22	2111 Priddy Road	Goldthwaite		\$242.77	
City of Goldthwaite	garbage	10/19/22-11/18/22	2111 Priddy Road	Goldthwaite		\$184.35	\$3,664.66
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	10/19/22-11/18/22	33 Lometa Highway	Goldthwaite		\$19.89	
City of Goldthwaite	water	10/19/22-11/18/22	33 Lometa Highway	Goldthwaite		\$26.50	\$46.39
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	10/19/22-11/18/22	1003 Parker	Goldthwaite	2611	\$345.46	
City of Goldthwaite	water	10/19/22-11/18/22	1003 Parker	Goldthwaite	31	\$33.47	
City of Goldthwaite	sewer	10/19/22-11/18/22	1003 Parker	Goldthwaite		\$15.53	
City of Goldthwaite	garbage	10/19/22-11/18/22	1003 Parker	Goldthwaite		\$114.27	\$508.73
City of Goldthwaite	water	11/18/2022	EMS	Goldthwaite		\$28.50	
City of Goldthwaite	CF	11/18/2022	EMS	Goldthwaite		\$30.00	\$58.50
Comanche Electric Cooperative	electricity	10/20/22-11/20/22	P3 Barn	Goldthwaite	110	\$14.78	
Hamilton County Electric Cooperative	electricity	10/21/22-11/21/22	P2 Barn	Goldthwaite	529	\$84.14	
Hamilton County Electric Cooperative	electricity	10/21/22-11/21/22	P4 Barn	Goldthwaite	242	\$46.63	